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PROJ TYPE
FEE

PROJECT ISSUE DATE
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT
201056 5/04/2020
RESSITEDEV 5/04/2020
201057 5/05/2020
ELEC-COM 5/05/2020
201058 5/06/2020
BR-REM 5/06/2020
201059 5/06/2020
SIGN 5/06/2020
201060 5/07/2020
EXC/GRD 5/07/2020
Z-COMSITE 5/07/2020
201061 5/12/2020
RESSITEDEV ~ 5/12/2020
201062 5/12/2020
RESSITEDEV ~ 5/12/2020
201063 5/13/2020
COM DECK 0/00/0000
201064 5/13/2020
BC-NEW 5/13/2020
Z-ELEC 5/13/2020
Z-MECH 5/13/2020
7Z-PLB 5/13/2020
201065 5/14/2020
ELEC-COM 5/14/2020
201066 5/19/2020
ELEC-COM 5/19/2020
201067 5/21/2020
SIGN 5/21/2020
201068 5/22/2020
ROW 5/22/2020
201069 5/22/2020
RESSITEDEV ~ 5/22/2020
RES RETAIN  5/22/2020

KUHLMANN, RICKIE L
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

JAMES, PAUL E
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

MCKAY, JOSH
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

WATSON, ASHLEY
SIGN

PHOENIX PROPERTY DEVELOP.

EXCAVATING & GRADING
COMMERCIAL SITE DEV

WHELCHEL, WALTER

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

WHELCHEL, WALTER
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

PARKSIDE PLACE CONDO ASSOC

COMMERCIAL DECK

GRAN RALLY KART INC

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
MECHANICAL SEGMENT
PLUMBING SEGMENT

ADAMS,
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

KEVIN

LAKE MEDICAL SPA
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

BONNIE CAFE
SIGN

AT & T
RIGHT OF WAY

CORLEY, CHRISTOPHER J SR
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
RES RETAINING WALL

5045

DRASKY LN

875 PARKSIDE PL D-401

ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT

1192
101

4155
643

L 6273
644

1076

1082

LAKESHORE DR
- SINGLE FAMILY

OSAGE BEACH
- SIGN

OSAGE BEACH PKWY
- EXCAVATING & GRADING

BLUFF DR

BLUFF DR

875 PARKSIDE PL

105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

5730

318 - AMUSEMENT & RECREATIO
Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT

OSAGE BEACH PKWY

Z-MECH - MECHANICAL

Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT

875 PARKSIDE PL A-205

ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT

985 EXECUTIVE DR

ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT

4196
643

OSAGE BEACH PKWY
- SIGN

PASSOVER RD

838 POKER CT

441

- OTHER

OWNER
OWNER

KAL'SSERVI
KAL'SSERVI

HERSH
HERSH

04549
04549

KENNYC
KENNYC
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

ALTERNATIV
ALTERNATIV

TALLGUYPRO
TALLGUYPRO
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

AFFOR COMF
AFFOR COMF

SUN
SUN

OWNER
OWNER

BENTURNER
BENTURNER

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.

COMMERCIAL
4,300.

RESIDENTIAL
95,000.

SIGN

COMMERCIAL
0.
0.
0.

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.

COMMERCIAL
36,000.

NEW COMMERC
100,000.

0.

0.

0.

100,000.

COMMERCIAL
4,800.

COMMERCIAL
51,480.

SIGN
0.

00

ELECTRICAL
00

REMODEL
00

.00

SITE DEVELOPMENT

00
00
00 TOTAL FEE

00

00

REMODEL
00

IAL BUILDING
00
00
00
00
00 TOTAL FEE

ELECTRICAL
00

ELECTRICAL
00

00

RIGHT OF WAY

0.

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.
0.
0.

00

00
00
00 TOTAL FEE

RES SITE
48.00

ELEC-COM
120.00

BR-REM
190.00

SIGN
10.00

COM SITE D
0.00

38.70
38.70

RES SITE
24.00

RES SITE
14.40

BC-REM
290.00

BC-NEW
770.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
770.00

ELEC-COM
120.00

ELEC-COM
410.00

SIGN
10.00

ROW

RES SITE
0.00
80.08

80.08
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PAGE: 2

PROJ TYPE
FEE

201070
BR-ADD

201071
ROW

*** TOTALS

5

5

* %k

/26/2020 YASTROW, PHILIP G

5/26/2020 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

/28/2020 ARAPAHO LLC
5/28/2020 RIGHT OF WAY

NUMBER OF PROJECTS:

16

5788 PETERSON PT
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

SUNSET DR

ABC3LLCDOC RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

ABC3LLCDOC 15,000.00
OWNER RIGHT OF WAY

OWNER 0.00
VALUATION: 306,580.00 FEES:

BR-ADD
40.00

ROW
0.00

2,165.18



PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
May, 2020 & May, 2019

Monthly/Yearly Comparison
Time Period Total Valuation Fees
Projects
May, 2020 16 $306,580.00| $2,165.18
May, 2019 17 $238,500.00 | $4,181.30

Year to Date 2020 72 $2,153,817.00 | $67,764.44

Year to Date 2019 102 | $4,591,714.80 | $247,952.73
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PROJECTS: 0

APPLIED DATES:

ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

PROJECT I
SEGMENT

:51 AM

-222720272070207

5/01/2020 THRU

5/31/2020

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

SSUE DATE
SEGMENT DT

NAME
DESCRIPTION

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATI

ON

PAGE: 1

PROJ TYPE
FEE

201056
RESSITEDEV

201057
ELEC-COM

201058
BR-REM

201059
SIGN

201060
EXC/GRD
7-COMSITE

201061
RESSITEDEV

201062
RESSITEDEV

201063
COM DECK

201064
BC-NEW
Z-ELEC
Z-MECH
Z2-PLB

201065
ELEC-COM

201066
ELEC-COM

201067
SIGN

201068
ROW

201069
RESSITEDEV
RES RETAIN

5/04/2020
5/04/2020

5/05/2020
5/05/2020

5/06/2020
5/06/2020

5/06/2020
5/06/2020

5/07/2020
5/07/2020
5/07/2020

5/12/2020
5/12/2020

5/12/2020
5/12/2020

5/13/2020
0/00/0000

5/13/2020
5/13/2020
5/13/2020
5/13/2020
5/13/2020

5/14/2020
5/14/2020

5/19/2020
5/19/2020

5/21/2020
5/21/2020

5/22/2020
5/22/2020

5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020

KUHLMANN, RICKIE L
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

JAMES, PAUL E
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

MCKAY, JOSH
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

WATSON, ASHLEY
SIGN

PHOENIX PROPERTY DEVELOP.

EXCAVATING & GRADING
COMMERCIAL SITE DEV

WHELCHEL, WALTER

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

WHELCHEL, WALTER
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

PARKSIDE PLACE CONDO ASSOC

COMMERCIAL DECK

GRAN RALLY KART INC

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
MECHANICAL SEGMENT
PLUMBING SEGMENT

ADAMS,
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

KEVIN

LAKE MEDICAL SPA

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

BONNIE CAFE
SIGN

AT & T
RIGHT OF WAY

CORLEY, CHRISTOPHER J SR

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
RES RETAINING WALL

5045 DRASKY LN

875 PARKSIDE PL D-401

ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT

1192 LAKESHORE DR
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

4155 OSAGE BEACH
643 - SIGN

L 6273 OSAGE BEACH PKWY

644 - EXCAVATING & GRADING

1076 BLUFF DR

1082 BLUFF DR

875 PARKSIDE PL

105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

5730 OSAGE BEACH PKWY

318 - AMUSEMENT & RECREATIO
Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT

Z-MECH - MECHANICAL

Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT

875 PARKSIDE PL A-205

ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT

985 EXECUTIVE DR

ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT

4196 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
643 - SIGN

PASSOVER RD

838 POKER CT

441 - OTHER

OWNER
OWNER

KAL'SSERVI
KAL'SSERVI

HERSH
HERSH

04549
04549

KENNYC
KENNYC
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

ALTERNATIV
ALTERNATIV

TALLGUYPRO
TALLGUYPRO
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

AFFOR COMF
AFFOR COMF

SUN
SUN

OWNER
OWNER

BENTURNER
BENTURNER

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.

COMMERCIAL
4,300.

RESIDENTIAL
95,000.

SIGN

COMMERCIAL
0.
0.
0.

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.

COMMERCIAL
36,000.

NEW COMMERC
100,000.

0.

0.

0.

100,000.

COMMERCIAL
4,800.

COMMERCIAL
51,480.

SIGN
0.

00

ELECTRICAL
00

REMODEL
00

.00

SITE DEVELOPMENT

00
00
00 TOTAL FEE

00

00

REMODEL
00

IAL BUILDING
00
00
00
00
00 TOTAL FEE

ELECTRICAL
00

ELECTRICAL
00

00

RIGHT OF WAY

0.

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN

0.
0.
0.

00

00
00
00 TOTAL FEE

RES SITE
48.00

ELEC-COM
120.00

BR-REM
190.00

SIGN
10.00

COM SITE D
0.00
38.70
38.70

RES SITE
24.00

RES SITE
14.40

BC-REM
290.00

BC-NEW
770.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
770.00

ELEC-COM
120.00

ELEC-COM
410.00

SIGN
10.00

ROW

RES SITE
0.00
80.08
80.08





06/01/2020 8:51 AM PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PAGE: 2
PROJECTS: 0 -2222222227

APPLIED DATES: 5/01/2020 THRU 5/31/2020

ISSUED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL
PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FEE
201070 5/26/2020 YASTROW, PHILIP G 5788 PETERSON PT ABC3LLCDOC RESIDENTIAL ADDITION BR-ADD
BR-ADD 5/26/2020 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 101 - SINGLE FAMILY ABC3LLCDOC 15,000.00 40.00
201071 5/28/2020 ARAPAHO LLC SUNSET DR OWNER RIGHT OF WAY ROW

ROW 5/28/2020 RIGHT OF WAY OWNER 0.00 0.00

**x*x TOTALS *** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 16 VALUATION: 306,580.00 FEES: 2,165.18







