PROJECT	ISSUE DATE	NAME	LOCATION	CONTRACTOR	DESCRIPTION	PROJ TYPE
SEGMENT	SEGMENT DT	DESCRIPTION	BUILDING CODE	SEG. CONT.	VALUATION	FEE
201056	5/04/2020	KUHLMANN, RICKIE L	5045 DRASKY LN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN	RES SITE
RESSITEDEV	5/04/2020	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV		OWNER	0.00	48.00
201057	5/05/2020	JAMES, PAUL E	875 PARKSIDE PL D-401	KAL'SSERVI	COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-COM
ELEC-COM	5/05/2020	COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT	KAL'SSERVI	4,300.00	120.00
201058	5/06/2020	MCKAY, JOSH	1192 LAKESHORE DR	HERSH	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	BR-REM
BR-REM	5/06/2020	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	HERSH	95,000.00	190.00
201059	5/06/2020	WATSON, ASHLEY	4155 OSAGE BEACH	04549	SIGN	SIGN
SIGN	5/06/2020	SIGN	643 - SIGN	04549	0.00	10.00
201060	5/07/2020	PHOENIX PROPERTY DEVELOP. L	6273 OSAGE BEACH PKWY	KENNYC	COMMERCIAL SITE DEVELOPMENT	COM SITE I
EXC/GRD	5/07/2020	EXCAVATING & GRADING	644 - EXCAVATING & GRADING	KENNYC	0.00	0.00
Z-COMSITE	5/07/2020	COMMERCIAL SITE DEV		OWNER	0.00	38.70
				TOTAL VALUE	0.00 TOTAL FEE	38.70
201061	5/12/2020	WHELCHEL, WALTER	1076 BLUFF DR	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN	RES SITE
RESSITEDEV	5/12/2020	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV		OWNER	0.00	24.00
201062	5/12/2020	WHELCHEL, WALTER	1082 BLUFF DR	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN	RES SITE
RESSITEDEV	5/12/2020	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV		OWNER	0.00	14.40
201063	5/13/2020	PARKSIDE PLACE CONDO ASSOC	875 PARKSIDE PL	ALTERNATIV	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	BC-REM
COM DECK	0/00/0000	COMMERCIAL DECK	105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B	ALTERNATIV	36,000.00	290.00
201064	5/13/2020	GRAN RALLY KART INC	5730 OSAGE BEACH PKWY	TALLGUYPRO	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	BC-NEW
BC-NEW	5/13/2020	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	318 - AMUSEMENT & RECREATIO	TALLGUYPRO	100,000.00	770.00
Z-ELEC		ELECTRICAL SEGMENT	Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT		0.00	0.00
Z-MECH	5/13/2020	MECHANICAL SEGMENT	Z-MECH - MECHANICAL	OWNER	0.00	0.00
Z-PLB	5/13/2020	PLUMBING SEGMENT	Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT	OWNER TOTAL VALUE	0.00 100,000.00 TOTAL FEE	0.00_ 770.00
				101112 111102	100,000.00 101112 122	,,,,,
201065	5/14/2020	ADAMS, KEVIN	875 PARKSIDE PL A-205	AFFOR COMF	COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-COM
ELEC-COM	5/14/2020	COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT	AFFOR COMF	4,800.00	120.00
201066	5/19/2020	LAKE MEDICAL SPA	985 EXECUTIVE DR	SUN	COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-COM
ELEC-COM	5/19/2020	COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT	SUN	51,480.00	410.00
201067	5/21/2020	BONNIE CAFE	4196 OSAGE BEACH PKWY	OWNER	SIGN	SIGN
SIGN	5/21/2020	SIGN	643 - SIGN	OWNER	0.00	10.00
201068	5/22/2020	AT & T	PASSOVER RD	BENTURNER	RIGHT OF WAY	ROW
ROW	5/22/2020	RIGHT OF WAY		BENTURNER	0.00	0.00
201069	5/22/2020	CORLEY, CHRISTOPHER J SR	838 POKER CT	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN	RES SITE
RESSITEDEV	5/22/2020	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV		OWNER	0.00	0.00
		RES RETAINING WALL				

05/01/2020 thru 05/31/2020

## PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PAGE: 2

SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FR  201070 5/26/2020 YASTROW, PHILIP G 5788 PETERSON PT ABC3LLCDOC RESIDENTIAL ADDITION BR-ADD  BR-ADD 5/26/2020 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 101 - SINGLE FAMILY ABC3LLCDOC 15,000.00 40.00  201071 5/28/2020 ARAPAHO LLC SUNSET DR OWNER RIGHT OF WAY ROW	*** TOTALS	**** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 16		VALUATION: 306,580.00 FEES:	2,165.18
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FROM SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FROM SEGMENT DT S	ROW	5/28/2020 RIGHT OF WAY		OWNER 0.00	0.00
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FROM SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FROM SEGMENT DT S	201071	5/28/2020 ARAPAHO LLC	SUNSET DR	OWNER RIGHT OF WAY	ROW
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION F	BR-ADD	5/26/2020 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	ABC3LLCDOC 15,000.00	40.00
	201070	5/26/2020 YASTROW, PHILIP G	5788 PETERSON PT	ABC3LLCDOC RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	BR-ADD
					PROJ TYPE FEE

## PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT May, 2020 & May, 2019 Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period	Total Projects	Valuation	Fees
May, 2020	16	\$306,580.00	\$2,165.18
May, 2019	17	\$238,500.00	\$4,181.30
Year to Date 2020	72	\$2,153,817.00	\$67,764.44
Year to Date 2019	102	\$4,591,714.80	\$247,952.73